Thank you for your donation in support of the restoration of the historic Poughkeepsie Underwear Factory!

All donations of \$250 and above will be permanently acknowledged in the restored building. To ensure that your donation is properly acknowledged, please complete this form.

DONOR NAME(S)
PRIMARY DONOR CONTACT NAME
PRIMARY DONOR CONTACT ADDRESS
PRIMARY DONOR CONTACT EMAIL
PRIMARY DONOR CONTACT PHONE

Acknowledgement will be via engraved brass plaques that will correspond with a particular window in the factory building. Please indicate below the wording you would like for your plaque. 160 character limit (including spaces). Hudson River Housing reserves the right to review all plaque wording for appropriateness and request edits if necessary.

2 in.

5 in.

Signature

Date

Please submit to Hudson River Housing via email at ecelaya@hudsonriverhousing.org or mail to 313 Mill Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601. No faxes please.



